POWER

BELT

FF TiPUS
FF TYPE

Cikkszam
Code
Mindségi csapagy  Kinai csapagy
Quality bearing  Chinese bearing
82.005.003 82.023.003
82.005.007 82.023.007
82.005.009 82.023.009
82.005.012 82.023.012
82.005.014 82.023.014
82.005.017 82.023.017
82.005.022 82.023.022
82.005.027 82.023.027

Tipus
Type

FF06
FF10
FF12
FF15
FF17
FF20
FF25
FF30
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620372
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